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Noyes Artist Members  
Exhibition: 2020 
 
Free Public  
Opening Reception:  
Second Friday, October 9, 2020   
6:00 - 8:00 pm 
 

 

The Noyes Artist Members Exhibition: 2020 showcases the work of fifteen artists creating outstanding 
artwork throughout New Jersey. Works in sculpture, photography, mixed media, wax, painting and 
drawing are throughout two galleries. This annual exhibition continues the tradition of celebrating 
recent work from New Jersey artists, all selected by jury to be a part of the prestigious Artist Member's 
group.  

Bill Parker, a returning Artist Member, is presenting a trio of work showcasing his technical drawing skills 
as well as subject matter relevant to the COVID-19 pandemic. Sculptures intertwining abstraction, 
natural elements, and LED lights are presented another longtime Artist Member, t.a. hahn, who explores 
a multi-media approach. Andrea Sauchelli’s Visual Memo is a raw expression of abstraction with 
representational elements. Christina Marie Walley’s photographs are crisp, dramatic portraits filled with 
details that keep your eyes searching for the next beautiful hidden, expertly placed detail.    

Each Artist Member is a practicing artist who continues to explore their discipline by continually 
expanding their repertoire with new bodies of work. Their work is unique to their own artistic point of 
view, yet the complete body of work from the Artist Member group compliments each other. The Noyes 
Artist Members Exhibition: 2020 is a celebration of artistic voices within our state. 

  

 

 



 

Exhibiting Artist Members: 

Phyllis Anderson-  www.phyllisandersonart.com 
   
Jill DeFelice- www.jilldefeliceart.com 
   
Donna M Grande- www.donnagrande.com 
   
t.a. hahn- www.ta-design.com 
   
Dennis Loughlin- www.stayfocusedphoto.club/dennis-loughlin 
   
Joe Lugara- www.joelugara.com 
   
Lucretia E. McGuff-Silverman- www.mcguffsilverman.com 
   
Valeria Marcus- www.saatchiart.com/valeriamarcus 
  
George Mattei- www.georgemattei.com 
   
Bill Parker- www.billparkerartist.com 
   
Vincent Romaniello- vincent-romaniello.blogspot.com 
    
Andrea Sauchelli- www.andreasauchelli.com 
   
Christina Marie Walley- www.christinamariekleinartist.com 
   
Diane Tomash 
   
Suzanne Pasqualicchio- www,suzannepasqualicchio.com 
 
 
 
 
 

     The Noyes Arts Garage of Stockton University:        The Noyes Museum of Art of Stockton University:  
          www.artsgarageac.com 609.626.3805                       www.noyesmuseum.org 609.626.3420 

Check us out on Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and YouTube. 
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